
DIARY DATES FOR TERM 3 
 
  
Friday 9th January                        P6 swimming block begins  
Tuesday 13th January                  P6/7 Outdoor Learning Group 

begins  
Tuesday 20th January                  Parent Council Meeting 6pm 
Friday 23rd January                     Learning Trees sent home 
Monday 26th January                  P1 NHS Visit (height and weight)  
Monday 26th January                  P4 National Assessments begin 
Tuesday 27th January                 P7 Residential Parent Information 

evening 6pm 
Wednesday 28th January          P7 visit Perth Grammar School 
 
Wednesday 11th February       School closed (In-service Day) 
Thursday 12th February           School closed (Holiday) 
Friday 13th February                 School closed (Holiday) 
 
Thursday 5th March                  World Book Day 
Tuesday 24th March                  Nursery, P1, P2/3 Show dress 

rehearsal 
Wednesday 25th March           Nursery, P1, P2/3 Show 6.30pm 
Thursday 24th March               Nursery, P1, P2/3 Show 1.30pm 
 
Wednesday 1st April                School reports sent home 
Thursday 2nd April                  End of term 3.15pm 
 


